Zittinguitslag
Zitting: Open zitting (18-4-2025)
Datum: vrijdag 18 april 2025

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 13
2 A 12
) A 2
3) A 16
5 A 6
6 A 3
7 A 4
&) A 1
©) A 10
10 A 8
11 A 5
12 A 7
13 A 11
14 A 14
15 A 15
16 A 9

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Josien Hooijboer & Ad Hooijboer
Vera van der Zel & Nico van der Zel
Ans Grooteman & Tinie Witte

Suze de Kruif & Ria Weel

Sjaan Koning & Piet Koning

Rina de Boer & Nel de Lange

Kees de Jong & Marry Vrasdonk
Tinie de Leeuw & Agaath Luken
Nel van de Heide & Tonny Heijhoff
Tim Bakker & Henk Hemke

Willeke Feld & Cees Feld

Cor Leeuw & Joke Smit

Els Weeda & Kees Weeda

Lia Huiskens & Gerrie Overtoom
Gre Braas & Tiny Dol

Annie Beemsterboer & Nel Pronk
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Bridge-it

MP

208,0
195,0
194,0
194,0
178,0
175,0
171,0
169,0
169,0
161,0
159,0
158,0
147,0
140,0
136,0
134,0

%
61,90
58,04
57,74
57,74
52,98
52,08
50,89
50,30
50,30
47,92
47,32
47,02
43,75
41,67
40,48
39,88

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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